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Spring League

18-Feb-2007 2:20pm 1 v 6

Game A    Rink ____

Jane McLaren

Karin Hutchison

A/G Sneddon

James Mackin

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Alex Will

Sandy Shearlaw

Kim McLaren

Jean Howie

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 2 

 2 

 0 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 5 

 0 

 0 

 2 

 4 

 4 

 6 

 6 

 6 

 6 

 11 

 11 

 11 

11

 0 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 3 

 3 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 4 

 7 

 8 

 8 

 8 

 8 

8

Forest Hills Trossachs Curling Club

www.fhtcc.org.uk s-291

Spring League
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Game B    Rink ____

Robert Riddell

Sheila Henderson

Rose Shedden

Colin Craig

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Jeanette Kerr

Ken Hutchison

John Minnaar

Annie Minnaar

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total
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Spring League
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Game C    Rink ____

Bob Macmillan

Archie Fulton

Margaret Riddell

Ann MacDiarmid

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

I/H Mowatt

Moira Craig

Margaret Morrison

Margaret Moir

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

 0 
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